
Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Valvassura

Puntiroli

Vanzolini

Bacchiani

Togni

Valentini

Brocchi

Coppari

Mattiuzzo

Angelucci

Fumarola

Fernando

Edo

Michelangelo

Marco

Luciano

Emilio

Nino

Roberto

Claudio

Luigi

Antonio

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P.

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Tornado A.S.D.

Amici Del Mare A.S.D.

Canna Da Riva A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canna Da Riva A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Tornado A.S.D.

Circolo Mare Vivo Taranto

2,0

2,0

3,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

2 - 5

3 - 5

4 - 4

3 - 6

5 - 4

5 - 4

8 - 2

3 - 7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.745

2.670

3.260

2.170

2.085

2.120

1.740

1.795

1.580

1.865

1.885

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Orario

15:31:06

Direttore di Gara

PAOLINI NELLO

Giudice di Gara

ALIBERTINI VITTORIO

Annotazioni

(Cilrod)



Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mengozzi

Campidonico

Giromella

Martucci

Bisacchi

Barbieri

Sicignano

Grassi

Sansoldo

Miccoli

Sala

Valerio

Mauro

Ugo

Felice

Maurizio

Gianluca

Raffaele

Massimo

Sergio

Dino

Massimo

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Canna Da Riva A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Palamito A.S.D.

Circolo Mare Vivo Taranto

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Il Palamito A.S.D.

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Golfo Dei Poeti S.P.S.

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Muttley Team A.S.D. (Colmic Spa)

Fovea Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

10,5

11,5

12,0

12,0

12,5

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

14,5

15,0

8½- 2

8½- 3

2 -10

5 - 7

4 - 8½

10 - 3

7 - 6

4 -10

7 - 7

6 - 8½

6 - 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.810

1.730

1.545

1.430

1.570

1.435

1.500

1.195

1.440

1.405

1.300

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

23

24

25

Reginelli

Pipoli

Ferone

Armando

Giuseppe

Domenico

Tornado A.S.D.

Daunia Marlin A.S.D. (Colmic)

Canna Da Riva A.S.D. (Tubertini)

17,0

17,0

20,0

8 - 9

9 - 8

10 -10

0

0

0

1.180

985

850

2

2

2
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